Position

College Director, Te

Senior Technology Su

Senior Technology Su

Technology Support S

Technology Support S

Computer Technician

Technology Support S

Sr Multimedia Specia

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

Technology Services -
Sbvc

$98,975

$82,716

$82,333

$72,296

$71,996

$58,217

$56,742

$54,524

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,722
$25,420
$25,420
$24,612
$24,612
$22,527

$22,095

$22,527



