Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
College Director, Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$98,975	\$27,722
Senior Technology Su		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$82,716	\$25,420
Senior Technology Su		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$82,333	\$25,420
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$72,296	\$24,612
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$71,996	\$24,612
Computer Technician		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$58,217	\$22,527
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$56,742	\$22,095
Sr Multimedia Specia		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$54,524	\$22,527